DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Datej 11/21/2008
Contract Name Sidewalk& Curb&Gutter,Citywide Change Order Number CO 4
Installation and Repair-2008 To Public Works Contract Number 6103
Criginal Contract Project Number)|53W0526
Change Order Project Number 0
(of change order)
Change Order Description |Block Retaining Wall @ Account Numbers for this Change Order,
Intersection of Coho /Luann CS5-53-54472-810358-00-53W0526

Contractor:  Raymond P. Cattell , Inc.

2401 Vondron Rd.

Madison , Wi. 53718

0
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
ltem No. Description Est. Qty Unit |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Block Retaining Wall 423 Sq./Ft. 30.00 12,690.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 12,690.00 0.00
Grand Total 12,690.00
The Original Contract Sum was 313,850.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders 24,407.65
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 338,257.65
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 12,690.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 3560,947.65
The Contract Time will be (days): Unchanged
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is

Contractor's Acceptanc

By A _
Title U Projeet /Aiong i
Date it{z1/08 '

City's Approval (see reverse side for instrucfjons)
Construction inspector M el —
Construction Supervisor  Dececin A S0P g, 080
Engineer 4

Board of Public Works

Date /'/ ~2f ~CE

Date _///a:/68
Date
Date




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCCONSIN

Sidewalk& Curb&Gutter Citywide
Installation and Repair-2008

Contract Name

Change Order Description | Mix design change or parking

Date
Change Order Number

To Public Works Contract Number
Original Contract Project Number
Change Order Project Number

11/21/2008

CO5

6103

53W0526

0

(of change order)

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

ramp enterance

CS-53-54472-810358-00-53W0526

Contractor: Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

2401 Vondron Rd.

Madison , Wi. 53718

0
You are authorized and directed fo make the following changes in this contract:
ltem No. Description Est. Qty Unit |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
9 - Bag Mix Design 17 Yds. 25.00 425.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 425.00 0.00
Grand Total 425,00
The Original Contract Sum was 313,850.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders 37,097.65
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 350,947 .65
The Contract Sum will be. Increased 425,00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 351,372.65
The Contract Time will be {(days): Unchanged
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is
Contractor's Accsptance
By %
Title </ /71‘55;44;7 PRI
Date [2/-08
City's Approval (see reverse side for lnsé uctlo ‘
Construction Inspector Date //-Z/- 8
Construction Superwsor J cepedd e 7 ﬂ#/z/mza») Date _/7/2// o8
Engineer 7 Date
Board of Public Works Date




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MADISON, WISCONSIN

Contract Name

Sidewalk& Curb&Gutter, Citywide
Installation and Repair-2008

Change Order Description

Traffic Island - Agricultural Dr.
Colored and Stamped

Change Order Number

Date

To Public Works Contract Number
Criginal Contract Project Number
Change Order Project Number

11/21/2008

COs8

6103

53W0526

0

(of change order}

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

C8-53-54472-840358-00-53W0526—

Q2 -Siyy1d L3600 OO0~

= 2WoS kb
Contractor: Raymond P, Cattell | Inc
2401 Vondron Rd.
Madison , Wi. 53718
0
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Iitem No. Desctription Est. Qty Unit  |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Concrete - Colored and Stamped 388 Sq./ Ft. 13.80 5,238.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 5,238.00 0.00
Grand Total 5,238.00
The Original Contract Sum was 313,850.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders 37,522 .65
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 351,372,656
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 5,238.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 366,610.65
The Contract Time will be (days): Unchanged
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is
Contractor's gﬁeptance
By i
Title (] FCrojed 2mwgees
Date 2SO
City's Approval (see reverse S|de for instructigns)
Construction Inspector TL‘L’B@W Date //* Z{-08%
Construction Supervisor ..6«:/44/%—' a %)d,,/ﬂq Date ,, /2//0%
Engineer Date
Board of Public Works Date




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Date|  11/21/2008
Contract Name Sidewaltk& Curb&Gutter, Citywide Change Crder Number CO7
Installation and Repair-2008 To Public Works Contract Number 6103
Criginal Contract Project Number|53W0526
Change Order Project Number 0
{of change order}
Change Order Description | Traffic Island - Red Tail Dr. @ Account Numbers for this Change Order:
Redan Dr.
“G8-53=54472-810358-00-53W0526
(oS53 ~5449 772~ 4]0 360N -53 wish,

Contractor: Raymond P. Cattell , Inc
2401 Vondron Rd.
Madison , Wi. 53718

0
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
item No. Description Est. Qty Unit [Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Concrete - Colored and Stamped 968.16 | Sq./Ft 13.560 13,070.16 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 13,070.16 0.00
Grand Total 13,070.16
The Original Contract Sum was 313,850.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders 42,760.65
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 356,610.65
The Contract Sum will be: increased 13,070.16
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 369,680.81
The Contract Time will be (days): Unchanged
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is

Contractor's Acceptance

Title _/) Frojecl Hasse v
Date [~ 2108

City's Approval (see reverse swle for instructi ns)
Construction Inspector 76 Date //- 2/~ CF
Construction Supervisor sé com,()w e ,@72//;/1.661 Date ///.z¢/o"
Engineer 4 Date
Board of Public Works Date




